The last date of selling bidding documents is 15.11.2020 till 17.00 hr. Bids must be delivered to the Office of the Executive 

Engineer, Department of Public Health Engineering (DPHE), Jashore Division, Jashore on or before 12:00 hr on 16 November 

2020 and must be accompanied by a security of BDT 1,760,000.00 (One million Seven Hundred Sixty Thousand) Only. Late 

bids will be rejected. 

7. Bids will be publicly opened in the presence of bidders’ representatives who choose to attend at 12:15hr on 16 November 2020 at 

the office of the Executive Engineer, Department of Public Health Engineering (DPHE), Jashore Division, Jashore, Telephone: